Het autocar :

1. Blockeel Luc ,

2, DBruggeman Guido ,
3. Cordoen Guido ,
4% Coudijzer Werner,
5. Declercq Erik ,
6. Declercq Iuc

T+ Decramer Johan
8. Docramer Luc

9. Docramer Marc

10.
il.
12,
135.
14,
15.
16,
157 F
13,
19:
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25
26,
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28.
29.
30.
% 1
32,
35.
34,
35.

Dehaene Pierre
Dcjonghe Raf
Degimpeléere Guido
Doom Ghislain -
Dubois Dominique
Ghesquiere Frans
Ghesquiere Karel
Hubrecht Ivan
Losage Jean-Pierre
Lodewyck Paul

leeg Hendrik

Moes Walter
Haylaert Pol
Helis Jan

Helis Philip
Hutien Germain
Soen Nico

Tanghe Frenand
Vandamme Partick
Vandenabeele Paul
Vandewalle Johan
Van Keirgbilck Claude
Verbanck Willy
Ververken Dirk
otleyne André
Wyseur Stefaan

——— e e

Rijselsestraat , 43
Zonnebekestraast, 2
Nieuwstraat , 17
lagdalenastraat , 75
Moeskroenstraat , 34
Menenstraat , 49
Scherpenheuvelstr. 11

L

Bavikhovestraat , 27
Beselarestraat , 140
Nieuwstraat , 19
Kortrijksestraat , 148
Rijselsestraat , 215
leperstraat , 110 A
Zandputstraat , 40
Lauwestraat , 87
Zomnebekestraat , 28
Koningstraat , 9
Tenbrielenlean-, 80

"
Brugsestraat , T8
Iepersestraat , 30

"
Louwegtraat , 40
Wahiestraast , 49
Lauwestraat ,
Hogeweg , 374
Poedermagaz. jnstr. 82
Grondwetstraat , 27
Iepersestraat , 61
Kazernestraat , 17
Brugsestraat , 210
Ieperstraat , 17
Moeskreenstrsat , 38

et persoonlijke wagen :

Menen
Beselare
Geluwe
Wervik
Rekkem
Geluwe
Wervik

n

11
Qoigenm
Geluwe
Geluwe
Menen
Menen
Geluwe
Menen
Wevelgen
Beselare
Menen

we.mrj__k e e s e s g

Mensn
Menen
"

Wevelgem
Menen
Wevelgem
Menen
Menen
Menen
Menen
Menen
Menen
Geluwe

- Rekkem.



